Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №13 в микрорайоне №194

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408585.92
	1220707.34
	70°17'10''
	14.17
	1-2

	2
	408590.70
	1220720.68
	160°17'35''
	7.27
	2-3

	3
	408583.86
	1220723.13
	250°20'36''
	14.09
	3-4

	4
	408579.12
	1220709.86
	339°39'57''
	7.25
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0103 га     102.57 кв.м.

	Периметр
	42.78 м.


